10.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

Bet

Bet

Ludvika Sport Open, dubbeltest

Ludvika 2022-03-25--2022-03-26

Skjutlag 1, fre 17.00

Skjutlag 2, fre 18.30

Stefan Bengtsson

Forening

Forening

Ludvika Skf

Tavlingslicens

Tavlingslicens

2666

omg Klass

omg Klass

1 V55

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40skott 60 skott  40skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40 skott 60 skott 40 skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

60



10.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

Bet

Bet

Skjutlag 3, fre 20.00

Skjutlag 4, 16r 07.50

Forening

Forening

Tavlingslicens

Tavlingslicens

omg Klass

omg Klass

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor

40 skott 60 skott 40 skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor

40 skott 60 skott 40 skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

40

40

60

60



10.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

Bet Skjutlag 5, 16r 09.20

Stefan Bengtsson

Bet Skjutlag 6, 16r 10.50

Felix Gafvert
Per Johansson
125 Nicolle Nygren
Amanda Géranson
Josefin Andersson
Pontus Kallin
Agnes Gafvert
Julia Sjogren
Evelina Neumann

Evelina Sundstrém

Forening

Ludvika Skf

Forening

Fagersta uskf
Sjuharadsbygden Ssk
Umea Skf
Sodermalm-Lilieh. Skf
Néssjo Skg

By Skf

Fagersta uskf
Almhults Skf
Fagersta uskf

Skoga-Ekshéarad Skf

Tavlingslicens

2666

Tavlingslicens

1018263

1605866

1538926

739266

1458589

3270465

3263782

1411949

797534

1109097

omg

2

Klass

V55

Klass

SenE

V55

DJA

DamE

DJA

HJA

DJB

DJA

DJB

DJA

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40skott 60 skott  40skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40skott _ 60skott  40skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

40

60

60



Bet

10.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

Skjutlag 7, l6r 12.25

Josefine Lindfors

Maya Bjorklund

Anders Henricsson
Emil Ala-Kulju
Niklas Lindmark

Per Johansson

Skjutlag 8, 16r 14.00

Julia Sjégren
Agnes Gafvert

Evelina Sundstrém

Evelina Neumann Szilagyi

Pontus Kallin
Lovisa Bjare
Hakan Persson
Amanda Géranson
Ludwig Wassman
Felix Géafvert

Ragnar Wassman

Forening

Virsbo Uskf

Filipstads Skg

Linkdpings Skf
Nykopings Skg
By Skf

Sjuharadsbygden Ssk

Forening

Almhults Skf
Fagersta uskf
Skoga-Eksharad Skf
Fagersta uskf

By Skf

Botkyrka Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Sodermalm-Lilieh. Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Fagersta uskf

Bjorksta Uskf

Tavlingslicens

457810

872159

1596396

937902

740518

1605866

Tavlingslicens

1411949

3263782

1109097

797534

3270465

1562238

971764

739266

394790

1018263

543654

1

Klass

DamE

DJA

SenE

HJA

V45

V55

Klass

DJA

DJB

DJA

DJB

HJA

DamE

V65

DamE

SenE

SenE

V55

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40 skott 60 skott 40 skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor
40 skott 60 skott 40 skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

40

60

60



10.

11.

12.

Bet

12

25

(&)

0

Skjutlag 9, 16r 15.30

Hékan Persson
Niklas Lindmark
Anders Henricsson
Ludwig Wassman
Emil Ala-Kulju
Lovisa Bjare
Ragnar Wassman
Nicolle Nygren

Maya Bjorklund

Josefine Lindfors

Josefin Andersson

Anmalda ei tid

Anneli Gustafsson
Emelie Kjellgren
Hakan Edberg
Amanda Berglund
Gunnar Berglund

Forening

Bjorksta Uskf
By Skf
Linkdpings Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Nykopings Skg
Botkyrka Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Umeé& Skf

Filipstads Skg

Virsbo Uskf

Néssjo Skg

Ludvika Skf
Ludvika Skf
Ludvika Skf
Ludvika Skf
Ludvika Skf

Tavlingslicens

971764

740518

1596396

394790

937902

1562238

543654

1538926

872159

457810

1458589

Klass

V65

V45

SenE

SenE

HIJA

DamE

V55

DJA

DJA

DamE

DJA

V45
DamA
V55
DJA
V55

6 Summa Summa Tioettor Tioettor

40skott 60 skott  40skott 60 skott
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

60



